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198409180001
95870

09/18/1984
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GIBSON,
JOHN & ETAL

1 20

198410160002
19460

10/16/1984
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FALKNER,
JEFFERSON D
JR

1 121

198411190002
43050

11/19/1984
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GIBSON,
JOHN, ETAL

1 221

198411270002
48090

11/27/1984
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GIBSON,
JOHN, ETAL

1 245

198501110000
09560

01/11/1985
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FALKNER,
JEFFERSON D
JR

1 357

198508200001
82320

08/20/1985
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GIBSON,
JOHN, ETAL

2 24

198509120001
99850

09/12/1985
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FALKNER,
JEFFERSON D
JR

2 84

198511140002
52990

11/14/1985
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FALKNER,
JEFF

2 203

198511250002
63270

11/25/1985
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GIBSON,
JOHN, ETAL

2 220

198512040002
69310

12/04/1985
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FALKNER,
JEFFERSON
D, JR

2 229

198512040002
69820

12/04/1985
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GIBSON,
JOHN, ETAL

2 231

198601090000
08420

01/09/1986
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GIBSON,
JOHN, ETAL

2 364

198601140000
12190

01/14/1986
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

*NONE GIVEN* 2 311

198601240000
24290

01/24/1986
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DAILY, BOBBY
D

2 333

198601310000
30370

01/31/1986
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENDRICK,
ROZALIND,ET
AL

2 356

198602260000
51490

02/26/1986
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GIBSON,
JOHN, ETAL

2 420

198605140001
23190

05/14/1986
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FALKNER,
JEFF

2 628

198605090001
18970

05/09/1986
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FALKNER,
JEFF

2 616



198608080002
12570

08/08/1986
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENDRICK,
ROZALIND,ET
AL

2 789

198608280002
30310

08/28/1986
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FALKNER,
JEFF

2 841

198610090002
77020

10/09/1986
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FALKNER,
JEFF

3 61

198612050003
36880

12/05/1986
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENDRICK,
ROZALIND,
ETAL

3 167

198704220001
31010

04/22/1987
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SNYDER,
THOMAS H

3 466

198705290001
73010

05/29/1987
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DAILY, BOBBY
D

3 536

198706260002
09140

06/26/1987
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ROBERTS,
DONALD G

3 602

198706300002
12920

06/30/1987
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ANDERSON,
JOHN C, ETAL

3 616

198709030002
84840

09/03/1987
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TAMBURELLO,
JOHN J

3 781

198709110002
93680

09/11/1987
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ANDERSON,
JOHN C

3 790

198709250003
09500

09/25/1987
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

3 834

198709230003
06980

09/23/1987
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ANDERSON,
JOHN C, ETAL

3 827


